
Gather with your regional 
compliance community

Our Regional Healthcare Compliance Conferences offer convenient opportunities for 
education, updates on regulatory requirements and enforcement, and strategies for 
improving compliance integrity.

January 17 • Charlotte, NC 
January 24 • Atlanta, GA 
January 31 • Orlando, FL 
February 7 • Portland, OR 
February 14 • Dallas, TX 
February 27–28 • Anchorage, AK 
February 28 • St Louis, MO 
March 6 • Washington, DC 
April 24 • New Orleans, LA  VIRTUAL

May 1 • Columbus, OH  VIRTUAL

May 8 • New York, NY  VIRTUAL

May 29 • Philadelphia, PA  VIRTUAL

June 5 • Seattle, WA  VIRTUAL

June 12 • Los Angeles, CA  VIRTUAL

June 12 • Ann Arbor, MI  VIRTUAL

September 11 • Boston, MA  VIRTUAL

September 11 • Minneapolis, MN  VIRTUAL

September 18 • Kansas City, MO  VIRTUAL

September 25 • Indianapolis, IN  VIRTUAL

October 2 • Pittsburgh, PA  VIRTUAL

October 8–9 • Honolulu, HI  VIRTUAL

October 16 • Denver, CO  VIRTUAL

October 23 • Chicago, IL  VIRTUAL

October 30 • Louisville, KY  VIRTUAL

November 6 • Scottsdale, AZ  VIRTUAL

November 13 • Nashville, TN  VIRTUAL

December 4 • San Francisco, CA  VIRTUAL

December 11 • Houston, TX  VIRTUAL

December 11 • Richmond, VA  VIRTUAL

EXPLORE LOCAL ISSUES

LEARN

NETWORK

EARN CEUS

NEAR
YOU

hcca-info.org/regionals



HCCA Regional Healthcare Compliance Conferences
Contact Information

 Mr   Mrs   Ms   Dr

Member/Account ID (if known)

First Name	 MI	 Last Name

Credentials (CHC, CCEP, etc.)

Job Title

Organization (Name of Employer)

Street Address 

City/Town	 State/Province

Zip/Postal Code	 Country

Work Phone

Email (required)

Payment
Online registration at hcca-info.org/regionals 

Mail this form to HCCA, 6500 Barrie Road, Suite 250,  
Minneapolis, MN 55435-2358 

Fax this form to 952.988.0146

Email this form to helpteam@hcca-info.org — Due to PCI compliance, do not 
provide credit card information via email. You may email this form (without credit 
card information), then call HCCA at 888.580.8373 with payment information. 

	 Invoice me

	 Check enclosed (payable to HCCA)

	 Wire transfer requested

	 Credit card: I authorize HCCA to charge my:
	  Visa   MasterCard   Discover   American Express

Credit Card Account Number 

Credit Card Expiration Date

Cardholder Name

Cardholder Signature

Questions? Call 888.580.8373 or 952.988.0141 or email helpteam@hcca-info.org

2020 Conferences
Location Member Rate Non-Member Rate

January 17 • Charlotte, NC $ 220 $270
January 24 • Atlanta, GA $ 220 $270
January 31 • Orlando, FL $ 220 $270
February 7 • Portland, OR $ 220 $270
February 14 • Dallas, TX $ 220 $270
February 27–28 • Anchorage, AK $320 $370
February 28 • St Louis, MO $ 220 $270
March 6 • Washington, DC $ 220 $270
April 24 • New Orleans, LA  VIRTUAL $155 $195
May 1 • Columbus, OH  VIRTUAL $155 $195
May 8 • New York, NY  VIRTUAL $155 $195
May 29 • Philadelphia, PA  VIRTUAL $155 $195
June 5 • Seattle, WA  VIRTUAL $155 $195
June 12 • Los Angeles, CA  VIRTUAL $155 $195
June 12 • Ann Arbor, MI  VIRTUAL $155 $195
September 11 • Boston, MA  VIRTUAL $155 $195
September 11 • Minneapolis, MN  VIRTUAL $155 $195
September 18 • Kansas City, MO  VIRTUAL $155 $195
September 25 • Indianapolis, IN  VIRTUAL $155 $195
October 2 • Pittsburgh, PA  VIRTUAL $155 $195
October 8–9 • Honolulu, HI  VIRTUAL $215 $265
October 16 • Denver, CO  VIRTUAL $155 $195
October 23 • Chicago, IL  VIRTUAL $155 $195
October 30 • Louisville, KY  VIRTUAL $155 $195
November 6 • Scottsdale, AZ  VIRTUAL $155 $195
November 13 • Nashville, TN  VIRTUAL $155 $195
December 4 • San Francisco, CA  VIRTUAL $155 $195
December 11 • Houston, TX  VIRTUAL $155 $195
December 11 • Richmond, VA  VIRTUAL $155 $195

Add Membership: Become a member to save on your registration fee

First-time membership* $ 220
Renew your current membership $325

*Save by joining today (first-time members only). Dues renew at $325.�

TOTAL  $ 

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS: By submitting this registration, you agree to the full Terms and 
Conditions, including the use of your information, viewable at hcca-info.org/regionals. 

Your information (postal address) may be shared with conference exhibitors, attendees, 
speakers, affiliates, and partners for marketing and/or networking purposes. To see the 
full use of your information or if you wish to opt-out, visit hcca-info.org/privacy. 

Virtual sessions will be recorded. By participating in an HCCA conference, you grant 
HCCA, or anyone authorized by HCCA, the right to use or publish in print or electronic 
medium any photograph or video containing your image or likeness for educational, 
news, or promotional purposes without compensation.

This virtual conference is only for the registered attendee and does not allow for more 
than one person on each dial in. If a second person would like to join they must fill a 
second registration form out. Only registered attendees are eligible to request CEUs for 
participation.

Group discounts are not applicable to virtual events.

CONTINUING EDUCATION: HCCA will be applying for external continuing education units 
(CEUs). If you would like to make a request, please email ccb@compliancecertification.org. 
Only requests from registered attendees will be considered. Visit HCCA’s website, 
hcca-info.org, for up-to-date information*

mailto:ccb@compliancecertification.org
http://www.hcca-info.org/regionals
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